Multi-Socket Charger 30W
SKU: TETRPLUG1USB2CPD30
A space-saving solution to charge multiple devices without sacrificing the main outlet.
With this Schuko wall power strip, you can charge up to three devices simultaneously thanks to the USB-A ports and 30W USB-C
Power Delivery. Perfect for recharging your smartphone, tablet or wireless earphones quickly and safely, without taking up
additional sockets.
CHARGING WITHOUT OCCUPYING SOCKETS
Unlike common wall chargers, this solution allows you to continue using your Schuko socket even while charging your devices. Ideal
for anyone who needs to connect household appliances, lamps or other accessories.
COMPACT AND IDEAL FOR TRAVELLING
This USB travel power strip is perfect for hotels and spaces with few available outlets. Now you can use your hair dryer, hair
straightener and other devices while charging your phone and wireless headphones, all from a single power outlet.
KEY FEATURES
2 USB-C PD 30W ports
1 USB-A PD 18W port
Uninterrupted use of available sockets
Compact, space-saving design
Perfect for the home and travelling
INCLUDES
1 Schuko wall multi-socket with USB
1 user manual
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Multi-Socket Charger 30W
SKU: TETRPLUG1USB2CPD30
Technical data
SKU: TETRPLUG1USB2CPD30
Weight: 30 g
Output power: 30W
Recharging time: 1 hour
Maximum output power: 30 W
EAN: 8018417499098
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, The device is protected by
double insulation, an earthed connection is not permitted, Packaging
of the item subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, Use the
product indoors and in a sheltered environment, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 110-240V A.C. 50/60 Hz 0.85 A
Output: 250V
Connector: 2xUSB-C, 1xUSB-A
Plug type: Schuko Schuko (Type F)
Technology: Power Delivery (PD)
USB Output: 5V D.C. 3A / 9V D.C. 2A / 12V D.C. 1,5A (AFC18W)
Connector 1: 2xUSB-C, 1xUSB-A
Connector 2: USB-A
Charging type: Power Delivery 30W
Input voltage: 110-240V A.C. 50/60 Hz 0.85 A
Type C output: PD 30W
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 50 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 340 mm
Height Pack: 180 mm
Weight Pack: 175 g
Width Inner: 150 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 450 mm
Height Inner: 110 mm
Weight Inner: 1145 g
Width Master: 360 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 330 mm
Weight Master: 9775 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Multi-Socket Charger 30W
	SKU: TETRPLUG1USB2CPD30
	A space-saving solution to charge multiple devices without sacrificing the main outlet.
	Multi-Socket Charger 30W